
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 December 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FINEFEUIAKI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/3J. Porter 526344 10/4288

 2 WILLOUGHBY Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R3, M 1M 7M 6P 4/1/2J. Harper 478315 11/3179

 3 NITROGLYCERINE Last start winner MAT, 30/11/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Flanagan 534187 1/0151

 4 FERNANDO'S GAL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 30/11/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2P. Parrelli 522231 3/2189

 5 KID PSYCHO Last start placegetter MAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 5/4G. Grimwood 531445 1/0171

 6 ALL KEY Last start placegetter MAT, 30/11/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4A. Foley 508265 1/0138

 7 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 30/11/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4T. Desira 491082 1/0102

 8 MORE SAUCE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 03/12/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1M. Lill 526388 5/3226

 9 KATANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 2C 5/2J. Gallaway 520005 8/2318

 10 WHITFIELD Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2020, R1, C 7C 1P 2P 5/3D. Thomas 520934 6/1290

 11 POWERFUL PAT Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R7, P 7P 7M 7P 5/4R. Walters 478547 4/0138

 12 DANIELA WALSH Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 5P 1Y 6P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 4/0128

 13 GOLDEN CENTURY Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R10, P 4P 7P (FEL)P 5/2B. Young 497351 3/2120

 14 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0113

 15 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 8/5113

 16 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/2111

 17 STORM AGAIN Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R5, P 7P 6Y 8P 5/2S. Cartwright 496229 6/2103

 18 SPEEDY FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 05/10/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4S. Ramshaw 528434 1/089

 19 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/083

 20 SHOWTIME TIGER Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2G. Stewart 526630 3/278

 21 WILD WILLOW Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4P. Mattress 526994 1/069

 22 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R2, C 8C 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/066

 23 FORTUNE SEEKER Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/1G. Case 496053 4/360
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 December 2020

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLIM SHERMAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/1C. Lamb 531166 4/3258

 2 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/1C. Field 525607 4/3254

 3 SANTA'S REAL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 526970 3/2216

 4 LADY BEE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3A. Thomas 526215 2/1206

 5 FERNANDO'S GAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/2P. Parrelli 522231 3/2189

 6 MR. BEETHOVEN Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4A. Woods 529610 1/0186

 7 SON OF FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7P 5/1E. Want 526635 4/3183

 8 CYCLONE RIOT Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 2/0151

 9 KIARNI IVY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 8P 5/2T. Roche 523994 3/2105

 10 FABULOUS TIME Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 December 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NITROGLYCERINE Last start winner MAT, 30/11/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Flanagan 534187 1/0151

 2 FERNANDO'S GAL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 30/11/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2P. Parrelli 522231 3/2189

 3 KID PSYCHO Last start placegetter MAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 5/4G. Grimwood 531445 1/0171

 4 ALL KEY Last start placegetter MAT, 30/11/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4A. Foley 508265 1/0138

 5 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 30/11/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4T. Desira 491082 1/0102

 6 MORE SAUCE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 03/12/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1M. Lill 526388 5/3226

 7 KATANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 2C 5/2J. Gallaway 520005 8/2318

 8 WHITFIELD Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2020, R1, C 7C 1P 2P 5/3D. Thomas 520934 6/1290

 9 POWERFUL PAT Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R7, P 7P 7M 7P 5/4R. Walters 478547 4/0138

 10 DANIELA WALSH Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 5P 1Y 6P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 4/0128

 11 GOLDEN CENTURY Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R10, P 4P 7P (FEL)P 5/2B. Young 497351 3/2120

 12 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 8/5113

 13 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0113

 14 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/2111

 15 STORM AGAIN Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R5, P 7P 6Y 8P 5/2S. Cartwright 496229 6/2103

 16 SPEEDY FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 05/10/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4S. Ramshaw 528434 1/089

 17 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/083

 18 SHOWTIME TIGER Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2G. Stewart 526630 3/278

 19 WILD WILLOW Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4P. Mattress 526994 1/069

 20 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R2, C 8C 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/066

 21 FORTUNE SEEKER Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/1G. Case 496053 4/360
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 December 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TELLS ALL Last start placegetter MAT, 30/11/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 3P M/1D. Roach 508507 0/0106

 2 SAILING HOME Last start placegetter MAT, 30/11/2020, R2, P 2P 4P M/1S. Carr 532487 0/0101

 3 AMERICAN MAGIC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/11/2020, R1, P

GAR, 06/11/2020, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1R. Walters 528311 0/0118

 4 NO COMMISSION Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/11/2020, R1, P

GAR, 13/11/2020, R2, P

3P 8P 2P M/1J. York 528309 0/0112

 5 MAIN ATTRACTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 4P 3P (FEL)P M/1G. Case 496048 0/086

 6 URBAN KID Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 5P 2P 7P M/1S. Carr 526501 0/074

 7 ZAMBORA CHASE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1S. Davies 529333 0/074

 8 DES FRED 1 First start M/1D. Hansen 532429 0/00

 9 FOOLISH GAMES First start M/1D. Hansen 535376 0/00

 10 GOLDEN ZESTA First start M/1G. Grimwood 531444 0/00

 11 HYSTERIA Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 30/11/2020, R2, P 6P M/1T. Callen 527398 0/042

 12 WHITE RUBY Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 5P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 December 2020

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Last start winner MAT, 30/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4D. Flanagan 534186 1/0151

 2 TIPPING Last start placegetter MAT, 30/11/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4J. Gallaway 526381 4/0288

 3 ZIPPER BY TWO Last start Provincial winner MAT, 30/11/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4R. Howard 508711 8/0330

 4 ELIZA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0113

 5 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4T. Desira 491082 1/0102

 6 DAPHNE DIXIE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/199

 7 ZAMBORA TASK Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4S. Davies 529332 1/091

 8 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 December 2020

P FFA 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CURSED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 1/2J. Mackay 494126 13/10378

 2 ASTON LEE Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 2/1/2J. Mackay 521936 13/11321

 3 SPEED PREDATOR Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 2/1/1J. Porter 499427 11/5264

 4 KNIGHT'S PAGE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 03/12/2020, R5, P 4P 5C 4P 2/1/1G. Masterson 494646 15/14195

 5 FINEFEUIAKI 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 30/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 526344 10/5288

 6 KATANA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 2C 4/1/3J. Gallaway 520005 8/4318

 7 ARCTIC KINGDOM 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R9, Y 1Y 8P 2Y 4/1/3M. Moroney 520017 10/3237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 December 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 2P 1/2M. Davidson 521941 9/8261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 December 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CURSED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 2/1/3J. Mackay 494126 13/2378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 December 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE LEGEND Weighted points score WPK, 28/11/2020, R6, C 7C 1P 1C 3/1/3M. Moroney 520015 23/3424

 2 FIRE ON ICE Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2020, R8, P 7P 1P 6C 3/1/3M. Moroney 520014 16/1272

 3 ARCTIC KINGDOM 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R9, Y 1Y 8P 2Y 3/1/2M. Moroney 520017 10/5237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 December 2020

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA CHASE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1S. Davies 529333 0/074

 2 DES FRED 2 First start M/1D. Hansen 532429 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 December 2020

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IT'S A FLIRT Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/3J. Mackay 521059 6/4304

 2 KNIGHT'S PAGE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 03/12/2020, R5, P 4P 5C 4P 4/1/2G. Masterson 494646 15/0195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 December 2020

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TATUM Last start winner MAT, 30/11/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3P. Parrelli 524923 3/1201

 2 MADAM WALTZ Weighted points score BGC, 18/11/2020, R7, 3 5P 8P 2P 5/4J. King 507918 3/0174

 3 DAPHNE DIXIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4R. Neville 498349 4/099

 4 LET'S WIN NILSA Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 December 2020

P M 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DES FRED 3 First start M/1D. Hansen 532429 0/00
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